Name:

Student Number:

Date of Birth:

Degree:

Major:

Graduation Date:

Term

Fall 2020
Fall 2020
Spring 2021

Spring 2021

University Name

Address Line 1, City, State ZIP

Phone: (000) 000-0000 | www.university.edu

Official Academic Transcript

John Doe
12345678
01/01/2000

Bachelor of Science

Computer Science

June 2024
Course Code Course Title
CS101 Introduction to Computer Science
MATH110 Calculus |
CS201 Data Structures
HIST210 World History

Total Credits Earned:

Cumulative GPA:

Degree Status:

Registrar

Date:
Academic Dean

Date:

Credits
3
4
3
3
120
3.62
Conferred

Grade



